Consumer Confidence Report
Certification Form
(to be submitted with a copy of the CCR)

(To certify electronic delivery of the CCR, use the certification form on the State
Water Board’s website at
http://www.swrcb.ca.qgov/drinking water/certlic/drinkingwater/CCR.shtml)

Water System Name: VALLEY VIEW MUTUAL WATER CO

Water System Number: | 1910165

The water system named above hereby certifies that its Consumer Confidence Report
was distributed on June 27, 2024 to customers (and appropriate notices of availability
have been given). Further, the system certifies that the information contained in the
report is correct and consistent with the compliance monitoring data previously
submitted to the State Water Resources Control Board, Division of Drinking Water.

Certified by:

Name: PATTY VEGA

Signature: WM(K/

Title: GENERAK MANAGER

Phone number: 626-960-2759

Date: JUNE 27, 2024

To summarize report delivery used and good-faith efforts taken, please complete the
below by checking all items that apply and fill-in where appropriate:

Kl CCR was distributed by mail or other direct delivery methods. Specify other
direct delivery methods used: MAIL

X “Good faith” efforts were used to reach non-bill paying consumers. Those efforts
included the following methods:

O Posting the CCR on the Internet at

X Mailing the CCR to postal patrons within the service area (attach zip codes

used)

O Advertising the availability of the CCR in news media (attach copy of press

release)

O Publication of the CCR in a local newspaper of general circulation (attach a
copy of the published notice, including name of newspaper and date
published)

Posted the CCR in public places (attach a list of locations)

Delivery of multiple copies of CCR to single-billed addresses serving several
persons, such as apartments, businesses, and schools

Delivery to community organizations (attach a list of organizations)

Other (attach a list of other methods used)

oo 00




O For systems serving at least 100,000 persons: Posted CCR on a publicly-
accessible internet site at the following address:

O For investor-owned utilities: Delivered the CCR to the California Public Utilities
Commission

This form is provided as a convenience for use to meet the certification requirement of
the California Code of Regulations, section 64483(c).



S UNITED STATES
P POSTAL SERVICE«

Electronic Confirmation Acceptance Notice

USPS Gener ated

Note to Mailer: Y our electronic postage statement has been submitted to the USPS PostalOne! system on

Jun 25, 2024 01:03 PM.

The labels and electronic mailing information associated to this form, must match the physical mailing

being presented to the USPS® with this form.

Postage Statement I1D:

Post Office of Permit:

Mailing Group ID:

Account Holder:

Account Number:

Permit Holder:

Permit Type and Number:

Mail Agent:

Mail Owner Name:

Mail Owner's Permit Type and Number:
CRID:

Customer Reference ID:

Mail Class and Price Eligibility:
Processing Category:

Single Piece Weight Declared by Mailer:
Tota Mail Pieces:

Total Weight:

Total Postage Amount:

Permit Account for Insufficient Affixed Postage:
Tota Postage Affixed:

Total Postage Due:

Handling Unit :
Important: Please bring your mailing by -
Post Office of Mailing

COVINA BMEU 545N RIMSDALE
AVE COVINA, CA 917229998

Note:

617441178

COVINA CA 91722-9998

477228149

VALLEY VIEW MUTUAL WATER CO

617153

VALLEY VIEW MUTUAL WATER CO

PI 322

VALLEY VIEW MUTUAL WATER COMPANY
VALLEY VIEW MUTUAL WATER COMPANY

26889037
First-Class - Regular
Letters
0.0350 Ibs (.56 02)
1,343 pieces
47.0050 Ibs
$747.81
$0.00
$747.8
I'MM [2MM |2 EMM |Flat Sacks |Palets |Other
Trays Trays Trays |Trays
1 4
Jul 04, 2024
Hours
Mon 08:00 AM - 11:00 AM & 12:00
PM - 03:00 PM
Tue 08:00 AM - 11:00 AM & 12:00
PM - 03:00 PM
Wed 08:00 AM - 11:00 AM & 12:00
PM - 03:00 PM
Thu 08:00 AM - 11:00 AM & 12:00
PM - 03:00 PM
Fri 08:00 AM - 11:00 AM & 12:00
PM - 03:00 PM
Sat Closed
Sun Closed

*This mailing may be subject to additional verification at the time of acceptance.
*This mailing cannot be processed at the self service terminal.

SCAN AT ACCEPTANCE

9275 7200 0000 Q000 6174 4117 84




ZIP CODES FOR VVMWC 2023 CCR

89148
90064
90604
90640
90650
90660
91006
91077
91331
91706
91710
91722
91724
91731
91732
91733
91734
91740
91741

91754
91766
91770
91776
91778
91780
91784
91789
91791
91801
92335
92337
92604
92618
92657
92694
92804
92887
93555

94211
94566
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