## Consumer Confidence Report Certification Form

(to be submitted with a copy of the CCR)

# (To certify electronic delivery of the CCR, use the certification form on the State Water Board's website at

http://www.swrcb.ca.gov/drinking\_water/certlic/drinkingwater/CCR.shtml)

Water System Name:	VALLEY VIEW MUTUAL WATER CO
Water System Number:	1910165

The water system named above hereby certifies that its Consumer Confidence Report was distributed on June 27, 2024 to customers (and appropriate notices of availability have been given). Further, the system certifies that the information contained in the report is correct and consistent with the compliance monitoring data previously submitted to the State Water Resources Control Board, Division of Drinking Water.

Certified by:

Name: PATTY VEGA
Signature: Signature:
Title: GENERAL MAMAGER
Phone number: 626-960-2759
Date: JUNE 27, 2024
To summarize report delivery used and good-faith efforts taken, please complete the below by checking all items that apply and fill-in where appropriate:
CCR was distributed by mail or other direct delivery methods. Specify other direct delivery methods used: MAIL
"Good faith" efforts were used to reach non-bill paying consumers. Those efforts included the following methods:
☐ Posting the CCR on the Internet at
Mailing the CCR to postal patrons within the service area (attach zip codes used)
<ul> <li>Advertising the availability of the CCR in news media (attach copy of press release)</li> </ul>
☐ Publication of the CCR in a local newspaper of general circulation (attach a copy of the published notice, including name of newspaper and date published)
☐ Posted the CCR in public places (attach a list of locations)
☐ Delivery of multiple copies of CCR to single-billed addresses serving several persons, such as apartments, businesses, and schools
☐ Delivery to community organizations (attach a list of organizations)
☐ Other (attach a list of other methods used)

For systems serving at least 100,000 persons: Posted CCR on a publicly-accessible internet site at the following address:			
For investor-owned utilities: Delivered the CCR to the California Public Utilities Commission	S		

This form is provided as a convenience for use to meet the certification requirement of the California Code of Regulations, section 64483(c).



#### **USPS** Generated

Note to Mailer: Your electronic postage statement has been submitted to the USPS PostalOne! system on Jun 25, 2024 01:03 PM.

The labels and electronic mailing information associated to this form, must match the physical mailing being presented to the USPS® with this form.

Postage Statement ID:

Post Office of Permit:

Mailing Group ID:

Account Holder:

Account Number:

Permit Holder:

Permit Type and Number:

Mail Agent:

Mail Owner Name:

Mail Owner's Permit Type and Number:

Customer Reference ID:

Mail Class and Price Eligibility:

**Processing Category:** 

Single Piece Weight Declared by Mailer:

Total Mail Pieces: Total Weight:

Total Postage Amount:

Permit Account for Insufficient Affixed Postage:

Total Postage Affixed: Total Postage Due: Handling Unit:

26889037

617441178

477228149

617153

PI 322

COVINA CA 91722-9998

VALLEY VIEW MUTUAL WATER CO

VALLEY VIEW MUTUAL WATER CO

VALLEY VIEW MUTUAL WATER COMPANY

VALLEY VIEW MUTUAL WATER COMPANY

First-Class - Regular

Letters

0.0350 lbs (.56 oz)

1,343 pieces 47.0050 lbs

\$747.81

\$0.00 \$747.81

1' MM Trays	2' MM Trays	Flat Trays	Sacks	Pallets	Other
1	4				

#### Important: Please bring your mailing by -

#### **Post Office of Mailing**

**COVINA BMEU 545 N RIMSDALE AVE COVINA, CA 917229998** 

#### Jul 04, 2024

#### Hours

Mon 08:00 AM - 11:00 AM & 12:00

PM - 03:00 PM

Tue 08:00 AM - 11:00 AM & 12:00

PM - 03:00 PM

Wed 08:00 AM - 11:00 AM & 12:00

PM - 03:00 PM

Thu 08:00 AM - 11:00 AM & 12:00

PM - 03:00 PM

Fri 08:00 AM - 11:00 AM & 12:00

PM - 03:00 PM

Sat Closed

Sun Closed

#### Note:

\*This mailing may be subject to additional verification at the time of acceptance.

\*This mailing cannot be processed at the self service terminal.

### SCAN AT ACCEPTANCE



### **ZIP CODES FOR VVMWC 2023 CCR**

89148	91754	94211
90064	91766	94566
90604	91770	
90640	91776	
90650	91778	
90660	91780	
91006	91784	
91077	91789	
91331	91791	
91706	91801	
91710	92335	
91722	92337	
91724	92604	
91731	92618	
91732	92657	
91733	92694	
91734	92804	
91740	92887	
91741	93555	